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>> Valid Exam Huawei H31-311_V2.5 Braindumps <<

Test H31-311_V2.5 Dumps.zip, Latest H31-311_V2.5 Version
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Huawei HCIA-Transmission V2.5 Sample Questions (Q202-Q207):
NEW QUESTION # 202 
When ODUk 5NCP is configured, common WDM services can be converted into SNCP services, but SNCP services cannot be
converted into common WDM services.

A. TRUE
B. FALSE

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 203 
The maximum transmission distance of Ethernet depends on factors such as line quality and signal attenuation.
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A. True
B. False

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION # 204 
Which of the following logic function blocks is used to process and generate AU-PTR?

A. MSP
B. MSA
C. MST
D. RST

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 205 
1000BaseSX uses single-mode optical fiber and light with a wavelength of 1300nm to transmit services.

A. True
B. False

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 206 
The "2" in the optical module parameter "L-64.2" indicates which of the following working windows?

A. 880nm
B. 1550nm
C. 1310nm
D. 1510nm

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 207
......
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